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use Buckhannon altimeter setting.

Use Clarksburg altimeter setting, when not received,

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.  Procedure NA at night.  

Rwy 26 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.

 

VOR/DME airway radials 050 CW 163.

Procedure NA for arrival on CKB 

127.825

turn to 4500 direct UCOYA and hold.

MISSED APPROACH:  Climbing right

MIRL Rwy 8-26

REIL Rwy 8

Final approach course offset 13.95 degrees.
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